01 of 10Version 2010
Chip Multilayer
Ferrite Inductors
TRMI Chip Multilayer Ferrite Inductors
New options in chip multilayer ferrite inductor (TRMI)
Preview
Token TRMI series is a multilayer ferrite technology with good overall characteristics in a cost effective package.
The TRMI multilayer inductor series is available in 0603, 0805, and 1206 sizes. Inductance values range from 10

10 of 10
 Part Number: TRMI160808, TRMI201209, TRMI201212, TRMI321611
How to Order
 
10NTRMI160808

M
 Inductance
 Tolerance
Code Impedance
S 0.3nH
J 5%
K 10%
M 20%
Code Inductance
10N 10nH
56N 56nH
R68 680nH
180 18000nH
Version 2010
Back to 1st Page - Chip Multilayer Ferrite Inductors (TRMI)